MUKAND LAL NATIONAL COLLEGE
YAMUNA NAGAR

Academic Calendar for the year 2016-2017 (Odd Semester)

Admissions ;- U.G.

P.G
Commencement of
Teaching U.G.

PG

Independence Day

Lxtension Lectures/
Workshop

Blood Donation Mela

First Assignment U.G.
Seminar/ Test for P.G.
Talent Show

College Athletic Mect

Seminar / Conference

Second Assignment U.G.

Class Test for U.G. &
P

Conferences/ Seminars

Educational Excursions
from College

Review of Syllabi
Extra Classes

Examinations U.G.

N PG

01-07-2016 to 14-07-2016
01-07-2016 to 21-07-2016

15-07-2016

22-07-2016

1S August, 2016
16-08-2016 to 01-09-2016

05-09-2016

30t August, 2016
Upto 3 October, 2016
August, 2016

October, 2016

From 7-10-2016 to 10-10-
2016

Upto 15-10-2016
21 and 22 October, 2016

From 2" Nov., to
10" Nov., 2016

Free days and holidays of
September & October,2016

Last day of every month
02-11-2016 to 08-11-2016
12-11-2016 on wards

17-11-2016 on wards

Id-ul-Fitr

*Saheed Udhm Singh M’Day

Independence Day

Teej
*Raksha Bandhan

Janamasthmi

Haryana Hero’sMartyrdom
Day

Id-ul-Juha(Bakrid)
Mahatma Gandhi Birthday
Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti
Dussera

Maharishi Balmiki's Jayanti

Karva Chauth
Haryana Day

Diwali

*Govardhan Pooja

Vishwakarma day
*Muhharam

Guru Nanak’s B.day

*Guru Teg Bahadur Mrt.Day

Id-E-Milad

06-07-2016
31-07-2016
15-08-2016

04-09-2016
18-08-2016
25-08-2016

23-09-2016

12-09-2016
02-10-2016
01-10-2016
11-10-2016
16-10-2016

19-10-2016
01-11-2016

30-10-2016

31-10-2016

01-11-2016
12-10-2016
14-11-2016

24-11-2016
13-12-2016

o Winter Vacations 19-12-2016 to 01-01-2017



Academic Calendar for the year 2016-2017 (Even)

Comimencement of
[eaching U.G.

R(G

Extension Lectures/
Workshop

Athletic Meet

Sports Mela
First Assignment U.G.

Seminar/ Test for P.G.

Second Assignment U.G.

Seminar / Conference

Class Test for U.G. &
P.G.

Fducational Excursions
from College

Convocation

Prize Distribution
Function/ Founder’s Day

Review of Syllabi
Extra Classes

U.G.
P.G.

Lxamination

02-01-2017
02-01-2017

20" Jan., 2017 to 30% Jan.,
2017

January,2017

22 & 23 Jan., 2017
Upto 10" February, 2017
Upto 28™ February, 2017
Upto 10-03-2017

From 07-03-2017 to 20-03-
2017

15" and 16" March, 2017

Free days and holidays of
February & March, 2017

31-03-2017
March, 2017

Last day of every month
12-04-2017 to 19-04-2017
26-04-2017 onwards
26-04-2017 onwards

Holidays at per Govt.
Calendar for the year 2017

Summer Vacations 06-05-2017 to 30-06-2017
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