

MUKAND LAL NATIONAL COLLEGE YAMUNA NAGAR

Academic Calendar for the year 2016-2017 (Odd Semester)

Admissions :- U.G.	01-07-2016 to 14-07-2016	Id-ul-Fitr	06-07-2016
P.G.	01-07-2016 to 21-07-2016	*Saheed Udham Singh M'Day	31-07-2016
Commencement of Teaching	U.G.	Independence Day	15-08-2016
	15-07-2016		
	P.G.	Teej	04-09-2016
	22-07-2016		
Independence Day	15 August, 2016	*Raksha Bandhan	18-08-2016
Extension Lectures/ Workshop	16-08-2016 to 01-09-2016	Janamasthmi	25-08-2016
Blood Donation Mela	05-09-2016	Haryana Hero's Martyrdom Day	23-09-2016
First Assignment U.G.	30 th August, 2016	Id-ul-Juha(Bakrid)	12-09-2016
Seminar/ Test for P.G.	Upto 3 rd October, 2016	Mahatma Gandhi Birthday	02-10-2016
Talent Show	August, 2016	Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti	01-10-2016
College Athletic Meet	October, 2016	Dussera	11-10-2016
Seminar / Conference	From 7-10-2016 to 10-10-2016	Maharishi Balmiki's Jayanti	16-10-2016
Second Assignment U.G.	Upto 15-10-2016	Karva Chauth	19-10-2016
Class Test for U.G. & P.G.	21 and 22 October, 2016	Haryana Day	01-11-2016
Conferences/ Seminars	From 2 nd Nov., to 10 th Nov., 2016	Diwali	30-10-2016
Educational Excursions from College	Free days and holidays of September & October, 2016	*Govardhan Pooja	31-10-2016
		Vishwakarma day	01-11-2016
Review of Syllabi	Last day of every month	*Muhharam	12-10-2016
Extra Classes	02-11-2016 to 08-11-2016	Guru Nanak's B.day	14-11-2016
Examinations U.G.	12-11-2016 on wards	*Guru Teg Bahadur Mrt.Day	24-11-2016
		Id-E-Milad	13-12-2016
	P.G.		
	17-11-2016 on wards		

- Winter Vacations 19-12-2016 to 01-01-2017

Academic Calendar for the year 2016-2017 (Even)

Commencement of Teaching	U.G.	02-01-2017	Holidays at per Govt. Calendar for the year 2017
	P.G.	02-01-2017	
Extension Lectures/ Workshop		20 th Jan., 2017 to 30 th Jan., 2017	
Athletic Meet		January, 2017	
Sports Mela		22 nd & 23 rd Jan., 2017	
First Assignment U.G.		Upto 10 th February, 2017	
Seminar/ Test for P.G.		Upto 28 th February, 2017	
Second Assignment U.G.		Upto 10-03-2017	
Seminar / Conference		From 07-03-2017 to 20-03-2017	
Class Test for U.G. & P.G.		15 th and 16 th March, 2017	
Educational Excursions from College		Free days and holidays of February & March, 2017	
Convocation		31-03-2017	
Prize Distribution Function/ Founder's Day		March, 2017	
Review of Syllabi		Last day of every month	
Extra Classes		12-04-2017 to 19-04-2017	
Examination	U.G.	26-04-2017 onwards	
	P.G.	26-04-2017 onwards	

- Summer Vacations 06-05-2017 to 30-06-2017


Dr. Shailesh Kapoor
(Principal)
Principal
Mukund Lal National College,
YAMUNA NAGAR (Haryana)